ResID (T)

Neil Richards
Neil Richards
Neil Richards
Neil Richards
Neil Richards

Neil Richards

Neil Richards
Neil Richards

Neil Richards
Neil Richards
Neil Richards

Neil Richards

Date

03/06/24
10/06/24

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of
Journey

Planning Building Standards Comm - Home - Council
Headquarters - Home

SBC/Live Borders - Home - Council Headquarters - Home

11/06/24 APWG - Home - Council headquarters - Home

13/06/24
17/06/24

24/06/24

SBC Council Meeting - Home Council headquarters - Home
Local Review Board - Home - Council headquarters - Home

Live Borders/David Robertson CEO SBC - Home - Selkirk - Home
Site Visit - Scott Shearer/Auchencrow - Home - Auchencrow -

24/06/24 Warlawbank - Home

27106/24

08/07/24
15/07/24
19/07/24

SBC Council Meeting - Home - Council headquarters - Home
Planning Building Standard Comm - Home - Council
headquarters - Home

Local Review Board - Home - Council headquarters - Home
Licencing Board - Home - Council Headquarters - Home

Car and Van Passenger No.

No. of Miles

32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00

28.00

90.00
32.00

32.00
32.00
32.00
406.00

Of Miles

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses (£)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



